
FBSB-TAPE
Silicone winding band for FBSB
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Properties
Properties

Colour red
Temp. max. 246 °C
Material Iron oxide red silicone rubber

Item
Identification Width Roll length Strength 
 (mm) (m) (mm)

FBSB-TAPE 25
FBSB-TAPE 38

25,0
38,0

11
11

0,50
1,50

Accessory for following products
FBSB Heat protection hose, silicate, silicone


