

FBSB-TAPE

Silicone winding band for FBSB

HANSA**FLEX**

Properties

Properties

Colour	red
Temp. max.	246 °C
Material	Iron oxide red silicone rubber



Item

Identification	Width (mm)	Roll length (m)	Strength (mm)
FBSB-TAPE 25	25,0	11	0,50
FBSB-TAPE 38	38,0	11	1,50

Accessory for following products

FBSB	Heat protection hose, silicate, silicone
------	------------------------------------------